
ZAQ ELDAROVA, Brilyant Cuma 

        1

    

    

1

9

NIZ BABASOVA, Aida Mahammad 

NEF KARIMOVA, Arzu Sabir 2

100 

   0

5

13

MING MUSTAFAYEVA, Zohra Kamil 

        3

    

    

3

11

ISM DAMIROVA, Vusala Aydin 

NEF AHLIMANOVA, Ilaha Vuqar 4

100 

   0

7

15

NIZ VALESEVA, Elvina Rustam 

        5

    

    

2

10

T-SU QULUZADA, Ilaha Vuqar 

BAL QURADAYEVA, Elvira Samil 6

100 

   0

6

14

SAH BAKIROVA, Sabina Yasar 

ISM MAMMADOVA, Safiqa Esn 7

   0

100 

4

12

NEF ZAYIROVA, Sakina Zakir 

TUR HUSEYNOVA, Naciya Nuradin 8

100 

   0

8

16

ELDAROVA, B.
ZAQATALA (ZAQ)

BABASOVA, A.
NIZ Baki (NIZ)

9

   0

100 

MUSTAFAYEVA, Z.
Mingacevir (MING)

DAMIROVA, V.
Naqsi-Cahan Ismayili (ISM)

10

   0

100 

VALESEVA, E.
NIZ Baki (NIZ)

QULUZADA, Ilaha Vuqar 
TIM Sumqayit (T-Su)

11

   0

100 

MAMMADOVA, S.
Naqsi-Cahan Ismayili (ISM)

ZAYIROVA, Sakina Zakir 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

12

   0

100 

NEF KARIMOVA, A.

ZAQ ELDAROVA, B.
13

100 

   0

NEF AHLIMANOVA, I.

MING MUSTAFAYEVA
14

   0

100 

BAL QURADAYEVA, E.

NIZ VALESEVA, E.
15

   0

100 

TUR HUSEYNOVA, N.

ISM MAMMADOVA, S.
16

   0

100 

BABASOVA, A.
NIZ Baki (NIZ)

DAMIROVA, Vusala Aydin 
Naqsi-Cahan Ismayili (ISM)

17

100 

   0

QULUZADA, Ilaha Vuqar 
TIM Sumqayit (T-Su)

ZAYIROVA, Sakina Zakir 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

18

   0

100 

KARIMOVA, Arzu Sabir 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

MUSTAFAYEVA, Z.
Mingacevir (MING)

19

   0

100 

VALESEVA, E.
NIZ Baki (NIZ)

MAMMADOVA, S.
Naqsi-Cahan Ismayili (ISM)

20

   0

100 

MUSTAFAYEVA, Z.
Mingacevir (MING)

QULUZADA, Ilaha Vuqar 
TIM Sumqayit (T-Su)

21

   0

100 

QULUZADA, Ilaha Vuqar 
TIM Sumqayit (T-Su)

MAMMADOVA, S.
Naqsi-Cahan Ismayili (ISM)

DAMIROVA, Vusala Aydin 
Naqsi-Cahan Ismayili (ISM)

22

100 

   0

MAMMADOVA, Safiqa Esn 
Naqsi-Cahan Ismayili (ISM)

BABASOVA, A.
NIZ Baki (NIZ)

ZAYIROVA, Sakina Zakir 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

23

   0

100 

ZAYIROVA, Sakina Zakir 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

Azarbaycan Cudo Fedrasiyasi Azarbaycan Cempionati U-18
Weight category: women -52 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ZAYIROVA, Sakina Zakir Nef

BABASOVA, A. NIZ

QULUZADA, Ilaha Vuqar T-Su

MAMMADOVA, Safiqa Esn ISM

MUSTAFAYEVA, Zohra Kamil MING

DAMIROVA, Vusala Aydin ISM

KARIMOVA, Arzu Sabir Nef

VALESEVA, Elvina Rustam NIZ
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-52 kg
(13 competitors)


